f‘ SPEED TECHNOLOGY
ey

..zgiﬁwﬂimﬂi

MhE:  http://www.sbdlink.com/

BRI B S (Filter SM WDM)
7 B R

TR IERHE AT DAR A & PR R K (850/905. 915/980. 980/1030. 980/1064. 980/1310. 980/1550. 1570/2000nm 2%
) MR R T B R, SRR RSB ERIIER, HAMATEER, BRIERER. AR, Betk
B, ASEIESOGE S AI S0, M T RAEOE . SBAFBORAS . JeLFlME . LR RS .

EaFR Rz s
fIRAE N FE e
e T o HCAFTBOR A
e AT R A&
Gt HEFEE
i - =L
4 E-Xia HfE
B K nm 8407868 9607990 | 102071080 | 152071580 | 152071580 | 19502050
FEHRE B E (nin) dB 25 25 25 25 25 25
TZE S HE AN FAE (max) dB 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.8
R K nm 9007916 9057925 960990 9607990 | 102071080 | 152071580
S5 B B (min) dB 12 12 12 12 12 12
S AHRFE (max) dB 0.6 0.6 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.8
PARAE DARFE (max) dB 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1
[E1B A (min) dB 50
HRZ )5 W 0.3, 1. 5. 10, 20 #lik
pjitd St 780-HP Hi1060 Hi1060 Hi1060 Hi1060 SMF—28e
HRZ L] N 5
R} mm & 5. 5x35
TARRSE ‘C -5 ~ +70
B C -20 ~ +85
TRIREELE 25°C 5 DA EERAE Sk, gk, HABHEEIN 0. 3dB, [FHRAFE 5dB.
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TAEBK THERA pjrca il BAKE RBERA puzy D il
R85/T90-R850/T905nm 00-300mW | H6-630-HP 08-0. 8m B-250um #£F | N-None
FWDM R9S/T06-R980/T1064mm | HT=T80-HP 10°1. Om 1-900um fA %57 | FP-FC/PC
R98/T55-R980/T1550nm | 05-5W H1-Hi1060 1571 5m SHE FA-FC/APC
R57/T00-R1570,/T2000nm S2-SMF-28e | S-HE SHE
sHe
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